
CLUB TEAM 2013- CLASS A 

Team WinFirstName LastName Loss Ringers Shoes  Total Points  Ringer %

Muskego Moose 18 6

6Penny Steinke 0 189 270 291 70.00%

5Pam Aiken 1 180 270 278 66.67%

6Galen Kozel 0 148 270 279 54.81%

1Tony Scrima 5 86 270 112 31.85%

Deansville #1 16 8

6Don Illgen 0 157 270 245 58.15%

3Leo Richter 3 123 270 178 45.56%

4John Meyer 2 108 270 195 40.00%

3Bill Dahmen 3 107 270 207 39.63%

Eau Claire 11 9

5Gert Wilcziek 0 173 250 281 69.20%

2Dave Schorbahn 3 126 250 174 50.40%

3Lonny Trangsrud 2 120 250 211 48.00%

1John Dolezel 4 82 250 106 32.80%

Wolf River 8 12

4Ron Button 1 139 250 240 55.60%

4Martin Papesh 1 126 250 197 50.40%

0Mark Rice 5 65 250 81 26.00%

0Ken Jaeger Sr 5 33 250 54 13.20%

Beloit #1 5.5 14.5

1Allen Johnson 4 137 250 146 54.80%

2Linda Roeber 3 107 250 134 42.80%

1.5Tom Bird 3.5 102 250 167 40.80%

1Don Goldsmith 4 67 250 125 26.80%

0Jeff Gustafson 0 0 0 0 #Num!

CloseXCount 5.5 14.5

2.5Dave Ninnemann 2.5 120 250 216 48.00%

1Norm Gage 4 102 250 117 40.80%

1Toni Sloper 4 96 250 159 38.40%

1Cindy Castellano 4 46 250 77 18.40%
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CLUB TEAM 2013- CLASS B FINAL 

Team WinFirstName LastName Loss Ringers Shoes  Total Points  Ringer %

Beloit #2 13 7

4Norm Beckius 1 114 250 220 45.60%

4Dutch Rittweger 1 104 252 198 41.27%

2Jesse Garza 3 93 250 182 37.20%

3Jim Huckabee 2 88 250 151 35.20%

Sportmans #1 11 9

3Jarrod Bisch 2 105 250 179 42.00%

2Bernard Carley 3 95 250 166 38.00%

4David Volz 1 87 250 186 34.80%

2Rick Weller 3 75 250 129 30.00%

Green Bay 10.5 9.5

5Steve Wiegert 0 122 250 230 48.80%

4John Mcneill 1 92 250 194 36.80%

1.5Jerry Gossen 3.5 76 250 142 30.40%

0Steve Mielke 5 54 252 87 21.43%

Deansville #2 10 11

4.5Ed Mell 0.5 87 252 203 34.52%

1Julian Tijerina 4 79 250 131 31.60%

3John Gregorich 2 76 254 176 29.92%

1.5Kerry Morris 4.5 75 250 150 30.00%

Combined Locks 9.5 10.5

3Cal Pitel 2 102 250 162 40.80%

4Elaine Troullier 1 84 250 216 33.60%

0.5Bill Matey 4.5 65 252 128 25.79%

2Leroy Meyer 3 61 250 144 24.40%

Bull Falls #1 7 14

5Randy Rein 0 133 250 260 53.20%

1.5Greg Hehling 3.5 68 250 125 27.20%

0Craig David 5 47 250 70 18.80%

0.5Kari David 5.5 37 250 87 14.80%
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CLUB TEAM 2013- CLASS C FINAL 

Team WinFirstName LastName Loss Ringers Shoes  Total Points  Ringer %

Heinritz Homeste 16 4

5Ken Heinritz 0 136 250 295 54.40%

5Bethany Heinritz 0 119 250 213 47.60%

4Russ Heinritz 1 82 250 193 32.80%

2Emily Lazaris 3 71 250 149 28.40%

Beloit #3 12.5 7.5

4Walt Houck 1 98 250 225 39.20%

2.5Daniel Lessman 2.5 81 250 175 32.40%

2Herman Robisch 3 75 250 135 30.00%

4Rowen Swick 1 64 250 176 25.60%

Eagle River 10 11

3.5Ray Groskinsky 2.5 104 250 164 41.60%

4Cliff Erickson 1 99 250 181 39.60%

1Jerry Niemuth 4 61 250 148 24.40%

1.5Art Collien 3.5 57 250 136 22.80%

Beloit #4 9 11

3Jack Zane 2 100 250 184 40.00%

3Dick Perkins 2 83 250 180 33.20%

2Georgia Beebe 3 61 250 115 24.40%

1Kenneth Hopp 4 55 250 116 22.00%

Bulls Falls #3 8 12

4Kurt Jochimsen 1 94 250 202 37.60%

2John Drexler 3 64 250 143 25.60%

1John Olson 4 56 250 117 22.40%

1Trent Bratland 4 46 250 90 18.40%

Bulls Falls #2 5.5 14.5

2Gunnar David 3 89 250 171 35.60%

2Ed Hack 3 67 250 129 26.80%

0Randy Mitchell 5 52 250 89 20.80%

1.5Eddie Wisniewski 3.5 39 250 111 15.60%

Wednesday, May 07, 2014 Page 1 of 1



CLUB TEAM 2013- CLASS D 

Team WinFirstName LastName Loss Ringers Shoes  Total Points  Ringer %

Deansville #3 17 3

5Al Huizenga 0 100 250 256 40.00%

5Michelle Plaisance 0 68 250 206 27.20%

4Randy White 1 59 250 185 23.60%

3Gene Friede 2 49 250 130 19.60%

Goldendale 12 9.5

5.5Glenn Bogensch 0.5 153 250 409 61.20%

4Mike Perdzock 1 76 250 193 30.40%

2Tom Fischer 3 56 250 152 22.40%

0Chris Perdzock 5 15 250 54 6.00%

Beloit #5 11 9

5Ron Ramquist 0 80 252 194 31.75%

3Joel Ramsdell 2 71 250 156 28.40%

1Rondi Mengelt 4 49 250 135 19.60%

2Ron Fritz 3 31 250 107 12.40%

Beloit #6 10 10

2Ken Beebe 3 72 252 157 28.57%

2John Resch 3 55 250 126 22.00%

2Tom Steinke 3 45 250 111 18.00%

4Russ Burns 1 44 250 150 17.60%

Beloit #7 7.5 12.5

1Linda Hycnar 4 69 250 149 27.60%

2Ann Murray 3 40 250 127 16.00%

2.5Lucas Champion 2.5 34 250 91 13.60%

2Dave Carpenter 3 33 250 114 13.20%

Beloit #8 4 17

2Kevin Aarstad 3 43 250 114 17.20%

0Mary Wojciech 5 24 250 89 9.60%

1.5Barb Ramquist 3.5 17 250 75 6.80%

0.5Al Ostenson 5.5 9 250 48 3.60%
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2014 Wisconsin Club Team    Class A

 Pos  Name  Entry %  Hcp  Card#  St  Won  Lost  Pts  Rgrs  HtH  Ovr%  Sh  R%

1. Penny Steinke 57.86 0 280078 WI 6 0 291 189  0 12.14 270 70.00
2. Don Illgen 43.49 0 280607 WI 6 0 245 157  0 14.65 270 58.15
3. Galen Kozel 56.74 0 280083 WI 6 0 279 148  0 1.93- 270 54.81
4. Gert Wilcziek 73.85 0 280511 WI 5 0 281 173  0 4.65- 250 69.20
5. Pam Aiken 57.27 0 280077 WI 5 1 278 180  0 9.39 270 66.67
6. Ron Button 76.30 0 280438 WI 4 1 240 139  0 20.70- 250 55.60
7. Martin Papesh 61.15 0 280031 WI 4 1 197 126  0 10.75- 250 50.40
8. John Meyer 50.95 0 280758 WI 4 2 195 108  0 10.95- 270 40.00
9. Lonny Trangsrud 56.49 0 280324 WI 3 2 211 120  0 8.49- 250 48.00
10.Leo Richter 51.78 0 280217 WI 3 3 178 123  0 6.23- 270 45.56
11.Bill Dahmen 44.26 0 280111 WI 3 3 207 107  0 4.64- 270 39.63
12.Dave Ninnemann 53.79 0 280464 WI 2.5 2.5 216 120  0 5.79- 250 48.00
13.Dave Schorbahn 52.05 0 280265 WI 2 3 174 126  0 1.65- 250 50.40
14.Linda Roeber 47.00 0 280029 WI 2 3 134 107  0 4.20- 250 42.80
15.Tom Bird 48.07 0 280170 WI 1.5 3.5 167 102  0 7.27- 250 40.80
16.Allen Johnson 49.69 0 280028 WI 1 4 146 137  0 5.11 250 54.80
17.Norm Gage 51.34 0 280238 WI 1 4 117 102  0 10.54- 250 40.80
18.Toni Sloper 48.61 0 280480 WI 1 4 159 96  0 10.21- 250 38.40
19.John Dolezel 38.07 0 280716 WI 1 4 106 82  0 5.27- 250 32.80
20.Don Goldsmith 19.69 0 280040 WI 1 4 125 67  0 7.11 250 26.80
21.Cindy Castellano 38.95 0 280466 WI 1 4 77 46  0 20.55- 250 18.40
22.Tony Scrima 44.85 0 280113 WI 1 5 112 86  0 13.00- 270 31.85
23.Mark Rice 40.64 0 280304 WI 0 5 81 65  0 14.64- 250 26.00
24.Ken Jaeger Sr 24.60 0 280082 WI 0 5 54 33  0 11.40- 250 13.20

1. Penny Steinke   6-0
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Linda Roeber 52/ 3 39 50 78.00
Leo Richter 51/ 22 36 50 72.00
Martin Papesh 64/ 18 35 50 70.00
Norm Gage 51/ 14 35 50 70.00
Lonny Trangsrud 49/ 22 31 50 62.00
Bill Dahmen 24/ 16 13 20 65.00

291 189 270 70.00

2. Don Illgen   6-0
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

John Dolezel 60/ 15 31 50 62.00
Pam Aiken 42/ 26 31 50 62.00
Norm Gage 37/ 21 31 50 62.00
Tom Bird 41/ 36 21 50 42.00
Ron Button 44/ 18 34 50 68.00
Tony Scrima 21/ 7 9 20 45.00

245 157 270 58.15

3. Galen Kozel   6-0
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Tom Bird 51/ 25 30 50 60.00
John Meyer 40/ 21 28 50 56.00
Mark Rice 41/ 20 19 50 38.00
Cindy Castellano 64/ 7 26 50 52.00
John Dolezel 66/ 8 31 50 62.00
Leo Richter 17/ 2 14 20 70.00

279 148 270 54.81

4. Gert Wilcziek   5-0
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Bill Dahmen 59/ 13 34 50 68.00
Dave Ninnemann 34/ 17 33 50 66.00
Allen Johnson 51/ 4 39 50 78.00
Mark Rice 74/ 7 37 50 74.00
Tony Scrima 63/ 19 30 50 60.00

281 173 250 69.20

5. Pam Aiken   5-1
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Allen Johnson 43/ 24 34 50 68.00
Don Illgen 26/ 42 26 50 52.00
Ken Jaeger Sr 99/ 3 36 50 72.00
Toni Sloper 48/ 12 35 50 70.00
Dave Schorbahn 37/ 11 34 50 68.00
John Meyer 25/ 7 15 20 75.00

278 180 270 66.67

6. Ron Button   4-1
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Cindy Castellano 73/ 1 30 50 60.00
Allen Johnson 35/ 22 25 50 50.00
Tony Scrima 74/ 9 31 50 62.00
Dave Schorbahn 40/ 27 27 50 54.00
Don Illgen 18/ 44 26 50 52.00

240 139 250 55.60



7. Martin Papesh   4-1
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Toni Sloper 35/ 34 21 50 42.00
Linda Roeber 38/ 23 30 50 60.00
Penny Steinke 18/ 64 20 50 40.00
John Dolezel 57/ 13 27 50 54.00
Leo Richter 49/ 21 28 50 56.00

197 126 250 50.40

8. John Meyer   4-2
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Dave Schorbahn 35/ 28 24 50 48.00
Galen Kozel 21/ 40 20 50 40.00
Dave Ninnemann 38/ 33 16 50 32.00
Don Goldsmith 38/ 22 18 50 36.00
Mark Rice 56/ 16 21 50 42.00
Pam Aiken 7/ 25 9 20 45.00

195 108 270 40.00

9. Lonny Trangsrud   3-2
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Leo Richter 33/ 38 18 50 36.00
Norm Gage 44/ 22 25 50 50.00
Tom Bird 38/ 16 27 50 54.00
Ken Jaeger Sr 74/ 12 27 50 54.00
Penny Steinke 22/ 49 23 50 46.00

211 120 250 48.00

10.Leo Richter   3-3
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Lonny Trangsrud 38/ 33 21 50 42.00
Penny Steinke 22/ 51 27 50 54.00
Cindy Castellano 58/ 6 18 50 36.00
Allen Johnson 37/ 34 30 50 60.00
Martin Papesh 21/ 49 18 50 36.00
Galen Kozel 2/ 17 9 20 45.00

178 123 270 45.56

11.Bill Dahmen   3-3
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Gert Wilcziek 13/ 59 21 50 42.00
Tony Scrima 43/ 26 21 50 42.00
Toni Sloper 38/ 27 19 50 38.00
Linda Roeber 32/ 40 15 50 30.00
Ken Jaeger Sr 65/ 10 21 50 42.00
Penny Steinke 16/ 24 10 20 50.00

207 107 270 39.63

12.Dave Ninnemann   2.5-2.5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Ken Jaeger Sr 83/ 5 33 50 66.00
Gert Wilcziek 17/ 34 29 50 58.00
John Meyer 33/ 38 16 50 32.00
Tony Scrima 41/ 19 21 50 42.00
Tom Bird 42/ 42 21 50 42.00

216 120 250 48.00

13.Dave Schorbahn   2-3
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

John Meyer 28/ 35 22 50 44.00
Toni Sloper 55/ 42 23 50 46.00
Linda Roeber 53/ 23 32 50 64.00
Ron Button 27/ 40 23 50 46.00
Pam Aiken 11/ 37 26 50 52.00

174 126 250 50.40

14.Linda Roeber   2-3
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Penny Steinke 3/ 52 24 50 48.00
Martin Papesh 23/ 38 25 50 50.00
Dave Schorbahn 23/ 53 22 50 44.00
Bill Dahmen 40/ 32 19 50 38.00
Cindy Castellano 45/ 23 17 50 34.00

134 107 250 42.80

15.Tom Bird   1.5-3.5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Galen Kozel 25/ 51 21 50 42.00
Ken Jaeger Sr 48/ 24 16 50 32.00
Lonny Trangsrud 16/ 38 22 50 44.00
Don Illgen 36/ 41 21 50 42.00
Dave Ninnemann 42/ 42 22 50 44.00

167 102 250 40.80

16.Allen Johnson   1-4
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Pam Aiken 24/ 43 27 50 54.00
Ron Button 22/ 35 21 50 42.00
Gert Wilcziek 4/ 51 24 50 48.00
Leo Richter 34/ 37 29 50 58.00
Norm Gage 62/ 17 36 50 72.00

146 137 250 54.80

17.Norm Gage   1-4
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Mark Rice 43/ 17 17 50 34.00
Lonny Trangsrud 22/ 44 17 50 34.00
Don Illgen 21/ 37 25 50 50.00
Penny Steinke 14/ 51 22 50 44.00
Allen Johnson 17/ 62 21 50 42.00

117 102 250 40.80

18.Toni Sloper   1-4
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Martin Papesh 34/ 35 20 50 40.00
Dave Schorbahn 42/ 55 19 50 38.00
Bill Dahmen 27/ 38 15 50 30.00
Pam Aiken 12/ 48 23 50 46.00
Don Goldsmith 44/ 17 19 50 38.00

159 96 250 38.40



19.John Dolezel   1-4
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Don Illgen 15/ 60 18 50 36.00
Cindy Castellano 38/ 40 18 50 36.00
Don Goldsmith 32/ 30 17 50 34.00
Martin Papesh 13/ 57 16 50 32.00
Galen Kozel 8/ 66 13 50 26.00

106 82 250 32.80

20.Don Goldsmith   1-4
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Tony Scrima 25/ 32 19 50 38.00
Mark Rice 31/ 21 11 50 22.00
John Dolezel 30/ 32 14 50 28.00
John Meyer 22/ 38 13 50 26.00
Toni Sloper 17/ 44 10 50 20.00

125 67 250 26.80

21.Cindy Castellano   1-4
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Ron Button 1/ 73 8 50 16.00
John Dolezel 40/ 38 16 50 32.00
Leo Richter 6/ 58 4 50 8.00
Galen Kozel 7/ 64 7 50 14.00
Linda Roeber 23/ 45 11 50 22.00

77 46 250 18.40

22.Tony Scrima   1-5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Don Goldsmith 32/ 25 19 50 38.00
Bill Dahmen 26/ 43 17 50 34.00
Ron Button 9/ 74 12 50 24.00
Dave Ninnemann 19/ 41 14 50 28.00
Gert Wilcziek 19/ 63 18 50 36.00
Don Illgen 7/ 21 6 20 30.00

112 86 270 31.85

23.Mark Rice   0-5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Norm Gage 17/ 43 12 50 24.00
Don Goldsmith 21/ 31 12 50 24.00
Galen Kozel 20/ 41 13 50 26.00
Gert Wilcziek 7/ 74 16 50 32.00
John Meyer 16/ 56 12 50 24.00

81 65 250 26.00

24.Ken Jaeger Sr   0-5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Dave Ninnemann 5/ 83 9 50 18.00
Tom Bird 24/ 48 8 50 16.00
Pam Aiken 3/ 99 6 50 12.00
Lonny Trangsrud 12/ 74 6 50 12.00
Bill Dahmen 10/ 65 4 50 8.00

54 33 250 13.20



2014 Wisconsin Club Team    Class B

 Pos  Name  Entry %  Hcp  Card#  St  Won  Lost  Pts  Rgrs  HtH  Ovr%  Sh  R%

1. Randy Rein 62.90 0 280017 WI 5 0 260 133  0 9.70- 250 53.20
2. Steve Wiegert 51.18 0 280203 WI 5 0 230 122  0 2.38- 250 48.80
3. Ed Mell 41.69 0 280178 WI 4.5 0.5 203 87  0 7.17- 252 34.52
4. Norm Beckius 37.31 0 280096 WI 4 1 220 114  0 8.29 250 45.60
5. Dutch Rittweger 40.38 0 290134 IL 4 1 198 104  0 0.88 252 41.27
6. John Mcneill 43.63 0 280008 WI 4 1 194 92  0 6.83- 250 36.80
7. David Volz 36.23 0 280255 WI 4 1 186 87  0 1.43- 250 34.80
8. Elaine Troullier 36.12 0 280206 WI 4 1 216 84  0 2.52- 250 33.60
9. Jarrod Bisch 45.06 0 280424 WI 3 2 179 105  0 3.06- 250 42.00
10.Cal Pitel 48.50 0 280140 WI 3 2 162 102  0 7.70- 250 40.80
11.Jim Huckabee 39.18 0 290163 IL 3 2 151 88  0 3.98- 250 35.20
12.John Gregorich 37.60 0 280124 WI 3 2 176 76  0 7.68- 254 29.92
13.Bernard Carley 35.83 0 280177 WI 2 3 166 95  0 2.17 250 38.00
14.Jesse Garza 42.34 0 290314 IL 2 3 182 93  0 5.14- 250 37.20
15.Rick Weller 36.15 0 280058 WI 2 3 129 75  0 6.15- 250 30.00
16.Leroy Meyer 31.50 0 280011 WI 2 3 144 61  0 7.10- 250 24.40
17.Jerry Gossen 34.76 0 280493 WI 1.5 3.5 142 76  0 4.36- 250 30.40
18.Greg Hehling 39.88 0 280106 WI 1.5 3.5 125 68  0 12.68- 250 27.20
19.Kerry Morris 47.69 0 280713 WI 1.5 4.5 150 75  0 17.69- 250 30.00
20.Julian Tijerina 40.73 0 280134 WI 1 4 131 79  0 9.13- 250 31.60
21.Bill Matey 43.12 0 280486 WI 0.5 4.5 128 65  0 17.33- 252 25.79
22.Kari David 35.45 0 280408 WI 0.5 5.5 87 37  0 20.65- 250 14.80
23.Steve Mielke 40.47 0 280214 WI 0 5 87 54  0 19.05- 252 21.43
24.Craig David 22.64 0 280406 WI 0 5 70 47  0 3.84- 250 18.80

1. Randy Rein   5-0
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
Jesse Garza 40/ 22 23 50 46.00
Kerry Morris 49/ 23 21 50 42.00
Cal Pitel 72/ 13 36 50 72.00
Steve Mielke 57/ 13 28 50 56.00
Jarrod Bisch 42/ 15 25 50 50.00

260 133 250 53.20

2. Steve Wiegert   5-0
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
Kerry Morris 51/ 22 24 50 48.00
Cal Pitel 35/ 32 19 50 38.00
Bernard Carley 36/ 22 23 50 46.00
Greg Hehling 54/ 8 25 50 50.00
Dutch Rittweger 54/ 19 31 50 62.00

230 122 250 48.80

3. Ed Mell   4.5-0.5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
Jerry Gossen 31/ 31 16 50 32.00
Craig David 55/ 11 18 50 36.00
Jim Huckabee 40/ 34 18 50 36.00
Rick Weller 41/ 18 18 50 36.00
Bill Matey 36/ 22 17 52 32.69

203 87 252 34.52

4. Norm Beckius   4-1
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
Greg Hehling 50/ 17 29 50 58.00
Rick Weller 43/ 20 24 50 48.00
Kerry Morris 41/ 34 17 50 34.00
Cal Pitel 26/ 41 18 50 36.00
Steve Mielke 60/ 20 26 50 52.00

220 114 250 45.60

5. Dutch Rittweger   4-1
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
Craig David 64/ 12 17 50 34.00
Jarrod Bisch 33/ 31 23 50 46.00
John Gregorich 41/ 16 26 52 50.00
Leroy Meyer 41/ 37 19 50 38.00
Steve Wiegert 19/ 54 19 50 38.00

198 104 252 41.27

6. John Mcneill   4-1
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
Julian Tijerina 41/ 19 23 50 46.00
Bill Matey 46/ 28 19 50 38.00
Rick Weller 36/ 20 20 50 40.00
Kari David 50/ 11 16 50 32.00
Jesse Garza 21/ 47 14 50 28.00

194 92 250 36.80



7. David Volz   4-1
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
Elaine Troullier 24/ 37 11 50 22.00
Jim Huckabee 39/ 17 19 50 38.00
Jerry Gossen 34/ 28 16 50 32.00
John Gregorich 56/ 15 26 50 52.00
Craig David 33/ 25 15 50 30.00

186 87 250 34.80

8. Elaine Troullier   4-1
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
David Volz 37/ 24 13 50 26.00
Jerry Gossen 39/ 27 14 50 28.00
Craig David 50/ 8 18 50 36.00
Jim Huckabee 25/ 29 14 50 28.00
Kerry Morris 65/ 21 25 50 50.00

216 84 250 33.60

9. Jarrod Bisch   3-2
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
Bill Matey 41/ 24 19 50 38.00
Dutch Rittweger 31/ 33 22 50 44.00
Steve Mielke 35/ 16 21 50 42.00
Julian Tijerina 57/ 23 25 50 50.00
Randy Rein 15/ 42 18 50 36.00

179 105 250 42.00

10.Cal Pitel   3-2
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
Bernard Carley 33/ 27 19 50 38.00
Steve Wiegert 32/ 35 18 50 36.00
Randy Rein 13/ 72 17 50 34.00
Norm Beckius 41/ 26 21 50 42.00
Julian Tijerina 43/ 25 27 50 54.00

162 102 250 40.80

11.Jim Huckabee   3-2
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
Kari David 33/ 28 18 50 36.00
David Volz 17/ 39 14 50 28.00
Ed Mell 34/ 40 17 50 34.00
Elaine Troullier 29/ 25 16 50 32.00
Jerry Gossen 38/ 22 23 50 46.00

151 88 250 35.20

12.John Gregorich   3-2
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
Steve Mielke 44/ 16 17 52 32.69
Kari David 51/ 6 16 50 32.00
Dutch Rittweger 16/ 41 16 52 30.77
David Volz 15/ 56 11 50 22.00
Leroy Meyer 50/ 12 16 50 32.00

176 76 254 29.92

13.Bernard Carley   2-3
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
Cal Pitel 27/ 33 17 50 34.00
Jesse Garza 36/ 35 22 50 44.00
Steve Wiegert 22/ 36 20 50 40.00
Kerry Morris 19/ 50 13 50 26.00
Greg Hehling 62/ 27 23 50 46.00

166 95 250 38.00

14.Jesse Garza   2-3
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
Randy Rein 22/ 40 16 50 32.00
Bernard Carley 35/ 36 22 50 44.00
Julian Tijerina 36/ 42 18 50 36.00
Bill Matey 42/ 23 17 50 34.00
John Mcneill 47/ 21 20 50 40.00

182 93 250 37.20

15.Rick Weller   2-3
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
Leroy Meyer 37/ 26 20 50 40.00
Norm Beckius 20/ 43 17 50 34.00
John Mcneill 20/ 36 13 50 26.00
Ed Mell 18/ 41 13 50 26.00
Kari David 34/ 17 12 50 24.00

129 75 250 30.00

16.Leroy Meyer   2-3
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
Rick Weller 26/ 37 16 50 32.00
Steve Mielke 27/ 22 9 50 18.00
Kari David 42/ 25 13 50 26.00
Dutch Rittweger 37/ 41 18 50 36.00
John Gregorich 12/ 50 5 50 10.00

144 61 250 24.40

17.Jerry Gossen   1.5-3.5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
Ed Mell 31/ 31 15 50 30.00
Elaine Troullier 27/ 39 11 50 22.00
David Volz 28/ 34 15 50 30.00
Craig David 34/ 14 19 50 38.00
Jim Huckabee 22/ 38 16 50 32.00

142 76 250 30.40

18.Greg Hehling   1.5-3.5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
Norm Beckius 17/ 50 16 50 32.00
Julian Tijerina 42/ 22 14 50 28.00
Bill Matey 31/ 31 15 50 30.00
Steve Wiegert 8/ 54 11 50 22.00
Bernard Carley 27/ 62 12 50 24.00

125 68 250 27.20



19.Kerry Morris   1.5-4.5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
Steve Wiegert 22/ 51 15 50 30.00
Randy Rein 23/ 49 13 50 26.00
Norm Beckius 34/ 41 15 50 30.00
Bernard Carley 50/ 19 19 50 38.00
Elaine Troullier 21/ 65 13 50 26.00
Kari David 0/ 0 0 0 0.00

150 75 250 30.00

20.Julian Tijerina   1-4
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
John Mcneill 19/ 41 13 50 26.00
Greg Hehling 22/ 42 10 50 20.00
Jesse Garza 42/ 36 20 50 40.00
Jarrod Bisch 23/ 57 13 50 26.00
Cal Pitel 25/ 43 23 50 46.00

131 79 250 31.60

21.Bill Matey   0.5-4.5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
Jarrod Bisch 24/ 41 13 50 26.00
John Mcneill 28/ 46 12 50 24.00
Greg Hehling 31/ 31 15 50 30.00
Jesse Garza 23/ 42 12 50 24.00
Ed Mell 22/ 36 13 52 25.00

128 65 252 25.79

22.Kari David   0.5-5.5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
Jim Huckabee 28/ 33 14 50 28.00
John Gregorich 6/ 51 3 50 6.00
Leroy Meyer 25/ 42 11 50 22.00
John Mcneill 11/ 50 4 50 8.00
Rick Weller 17/ 34 5 50 10.00
Kerry Morris 0/ 0 0 0 0.00

87 37 250 14.80

23.Steve Mielke   0-5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
John Gregorich 16/ 44 5 52 9.62
Leroy Meyer 22/ 27 8 50 16.00
Jarrod Bisch 16/ 35 14 50 28.00
Randy Rein 13/ 57 14 50 28.00
Norm Beckius 20/ 60 13 50 26.00

87 54 252 21.43

24.Craig David   0-5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
Dutch Rittweger 12/ 64 3 50 6.00
Ed Mell 11/ 55 7 50 14.00
Elaine Troullier 8/ 50 8 50 16.00
Jerry Gossen 14/ 34 15 50 30.00
David Volz 25/ 33 14 50 28.00

70 47 250 18.80



2014 Wisconsin Club Team    Class C

 Pos  Name  Entry %  Hcp  Card#  St  Won  Lost  Pts  Rgrs  HtH  Ovr%  Sh  R%

1. Ken Heinritz 58.37 0 280630 WI 5 0 295 136  0 3.97- 250 54.40
2. Bethany Heinritz 27.00 0 280588 WI 5 0 213 119  0 20.60 250 47.60
3. Cliff Erickson 47.14 0 280717 WI 4 1 181 99  0 7.54- 250 39.60
4. Walt Houck 36.62 0 290208 IL 4 1 225 98  0 2.58 250 39.20
5. Kurt Jochimsen 39.08 0 280181 WI 4 1 202 94  0 1.48- 250 37.60
6. Russ Heinritz 35.56 0 280262 WI 4 1 193 82  0 2.76- 250 32.80
7. Rowen Swick 34.59 0 280583 WI 4 1 176 64  0 8.99- 250 25.60
8. Ray Groskinsky 47.63 0 280661 WI 3.5 2.5 164 104  0 6.03- 250 41.60
9. Jack Zane 34.66 0 280497 WI 3 2 184 100  0 5.34 250 40.00
10.Dick Perkins 35.27 0 280073 WI 3 2 180 83  0 2.07- 250 33.20
11.Daniel Lessman 35.00 0 290508 IL 2.5 2.5 175 81  0 2.60- 250 32.40
12.Gunnar David 56.22 0 280371 WI 2 3 171 89  0 20.62- 250 35.60
13.Herman Robisch 33.97 0 290469 IL 2 3 135 75  0 3.97- 250 30.00
14.Emily Lazaris 31.35 0 280261 WI 2 3 149 71  0 2.95- 250 28.40
15.Ed Hack 39.59 0 280145 WI 2 3 129 67  0 12.79- 250 26.80
16.John Drexler 27.50 0 280375 WI 2 3 143 64  0 1.90- 250 25.60
17.Georgia Beebe 37.20 0 290555 IL 2 3 115 61  0 12.80- 250 24.40
18.Art Collien 22.81 0 280010 WI 1.5 3.5 136 57  0 0.01- 250 22.80
19.Eddie Wisniewski 17.27 0 280195 WI 1.5 3.5 111 39  0 1.67- 250 15.60
20.Jerry Niemuth 32.72 0 280274 WI 1 4 148 61  0 8.32- 250 24.40
21.John Olson 41.29 0 280718 WI 1 4 117 56  0 18.89- 250 22.40
22.Kenneth Hopp 30.13 0 290103 IL 1 4 116 55  0 8.13- 250 22.00
23.Trent Bratland 17.52 0 280359 WI 1 4 90 46  0 0.88 250 18.40
24.Randy Mitchell 30.13 0 280095 WI 0 5 89 52  0 9.33- 250 20.80

1. Ken Heinritz   5-0
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

John Olson 62/ 14 24 50 48.00
Georgia Beebe 82/ 8 31 50 62.00
Gunnar David 41/ 34 24 50 48.00
Herman Robisch 65/ 14 30 50 60.00
Ray Groskinsky 45/ 13 27 50 54.00

295 136 250 54.40

2. Bethany Heinritz   5-0
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Kurt Jochimsen 38/ 36 23 50 46.00
Dick Perkins 40/ 28 22 50 44.00
Ed Hack 48/ 14 21 50 42.00
Walt Houck 44/ 22 26 50 52.00
Cliff Erickson 43/ 24 27 50 54.00

213 119 250 47.60

3. Cliff Erickson   4-1
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Kenneth Hopp 38/ 19 20 50 40.00
Rowen Swick 34/ 28 20 50 40.00
Trent Bratland 41/ 17 20 50 40.00
Gunnar David 44/ 27 17 50 34.00
Bethany Heinritz 24/ 43 22 50 44.00

181 99 250 39.60

4. Walt Houck   4-1
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Gunnar David 38/ 23 19 50 38.00
Art Collien 52/ 16 19 50 38.00
Georgia Beebe 44/ 11 18 50 36.00
Bethany Heinritz 22/ 44 17 50 34.00
Trent Bratland 69/ 13 25 50 50.00

225 98 250 39.20

5. Kurt Jochimsen   4-1
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Bethany Heinritz 36/ 38 20 50 40.00
Ed Hack 41/ 21 19 50 38.00
Ray Groskinsky 45/ 15 21 50 42.00
Kenneth Hopp 36/ 21 13 50 26.00
Herman Robisch 44/ 21 21 50 42.00

202 94 250 37.60

6. Russ Heinritz   4-1
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Trent Bratland 45/ 12 12 50 24.00
Kenneth Hopp 17/ 33 13 50 26.00
Randy Mitchell 48/ 18 16 50 32.00
Daniel Lessman 35/ 26 22 50 44.00
Art Collien 48/ 28 19 50 38.00

193 82 250 32.80



7. Rowen Swick   4-1
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
Eddie Wisniewski 39/ 23 10 50 20.00
Cliff Erickson 28/ 34 16 50 32.00
Dick Perkins 26/ 22 10 50 20.00
Emily Lazaris 38/ 27 14 50 28.00
John Olson 45/ 19 14 50 28.00

176 64 250 25.60

8. Ray Groskinsky   3.5-2.5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Jack Zane 46/ 19 26 50 52.00
Daniel Lessman 29/ 29 20 50 40.00
Kurt Jochimsen 15/ 45 16 50 32.00
Randy Mitchell 61/ 21 23 50 46.00
Ken Heinritz 13/ 45 19 50 38.00
PACER  0/ 0 0 0 0.00

164 104 250 41.60

9. Jack Zane   3-2
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Ray Groskinsky 19/ 46 17 50 34.00
Emily Lazaris 39/ 25 17 50 34.00
Herman Robisch 31/ 26 20 50 40.00
John Drexler 68/ 13 26 50 52.00
Ed Hack 27/ 34 20 50 40.00

184 100 250 40.00

10.Dick Perkins   3-2
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Art Collien 30/ 29 14 50 28.00
Bethany Heinritz 28/ 40 17 50 34.00
Rowen Swick 22/ 26 10 50 20.00
John Olson 44/ 19 19 50 38.00
Randy Mitchell 56/ 14 23 50 46.00

180 83 250 33.20

11.Daniel Lessman   2.5-2.5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Ed Hack 19/ 33 8 50 16.00
Ray Groskinsky 29/ 29 19 50 38.00
Kenneth Hopp 54/ 24 20 50 40.00
Russ Heinritz 26/ 35 18 50 36.00
John Drexler 47/ 34 16 50 32.00

175 81 250 32.40

12.Gunnar David   2-3
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Walt Houck 23/ 38 15 50 30.00
John Olson 45/ 27 22 50 44.00
Ken Heinritz 34/ 41 22 50 44.00
Cliff Erickson 27/ 44 12 50 24.00
Kenneth Hopp 42/ 19 18 50 36.00

171 89 250 35.60

13.Herman Robisch   2-3
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Randy Mitchell 35/ 13 15 50 30.00
Jerry Niemuth 39/ 30 14 50 28.00
Jack Zane 26/ 31 19 50 38.00
Ken Heinritz 14/ 65 15 50 30.00
Kurt Jochimsen 21/ 44 12 50 24.00

135 75 250 30.00

14.Emily Lazaris   2-3
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

John Drexler 33/ 34 16 50 32.00
Jack Zane 25/ 39 14 50 28.00
Eddie Wisniewski 25/ 21 9 50 18.00
Rowen Swick 27/ 38 16 50 32.00
Jerry Niemuth 39/ 33 16 50 32.00

149 71 250 28.40

15.Ed Hack   2-3
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Daniel Lessman 33/ 19 12 50 24.00
Kurt Jochimsen 21/ 41 14 50 28.00
Bethany Heinritz 14/ 48 11 50 22.00
Jerry Niemuth 27/ 38 9 50 18.00
Jack Zane 34/ 27 21 50 42.00

129 67 250 26.80

16.John Drexler   2-3
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Emily Lazaris 34/ 33 16 50 32.00
Randy Mitchell 33/ 23 14 50 28.00
Art Collien 29/ 41 12 50 24.00
Jack Zane 13/ 68 9 50 18.00
Daniel Lessman 34/ 47 13 50 26.00

143 64 250 25.60

17.Georgia Beebe   2-3
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Jerry Niemuth 28/ 20 14 50 28.00
Ken Heinritz 8/ 82 9 50 18.00
Walt Houck 11/ 44 12 50 24.00
Trent Bratland 32/ 39 13 50 26.00
Eddie Wisniewski 36/ 15 13 50 26.00

115 61 250 24.40

18.Art Collien   1.5-3.5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Dick Perkins 29/ 30 16 50 32.00
Walt Houck 16/ 52 10 50 20.00
John Drexler 41/ 29 13 50 26.00
Eddie Wisniewski 22/ 22 6 50 12.00
Russ Heinritz 28/ 48 12 50 24.00

136 57 250 22.80



19.Eddie Wisniewski   1.5-3.5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %
Rowen Swick 23/ 39 10 50 20.00
Trent Bratland 30/ 9 8 50 16.00
Emily Lazaris 21/ 25 8 50 16.00
Art Collien 22/ 22 7 50 14.00
Georgia Beebe 15/ 36 6 50 12.00

111 39 250 15.60

20.Jerry Niemuth   1-4
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Georgia Beebe 20/ 28 11 50 22.00
Herman Robisch 30/ 39 13 50 26.00
John Olson 27/ 38 12 50 24.00
Ed Hack 38/ 27 12 50 24.00
Emily Lazaris 33/ 39 13 50 26.00

148 61 250 24.40

21.John Olson   1-4
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Ken Heinritz 14/ 62 10 50 20.00
Gunnar David 27/ 45 17 50 34.00
Jerry Niemuth 38/ 27 14 50 28.00
Dick Perkins 19/ 44 9 50 18.00
Rowen Swick 19/ 45 6 50 12.00

117 56 250 22.40

22.Kenneth Hopp   1-4
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Cliff Erickson 19/ 38 13 50 26.00
Russ Heinritz 33/ 17 13 50 26.00
Daniel Lessman 24/ 54 10 50 20.00
Kurt Jochimsen 21/ 36 10 50 20.00
Gunnar David 19/ 42 9 50 18.00

116 55 250 22.00

23.Trent Bratland   1-4
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Russ Heinritz 12/ 45 6 50 12.00
Eddie Wisniewski 9/ 30 2 50 4.00
Cliff Erickson 17/ 41 13 50 26.00
Georgia Beebe 39/ 32 16 50 32.00
Walt Houck 13/ 69 9 50 18.00

90 46 250 18.40

24.Randy Mitchell   0-5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Herman Robisch 13/ 35 10 50 20.00
John Drexler 23/ 33 12 50 24.00
Russ Heinritz 18/ 48 6 50 12.00
Ray Groskinsky 21/ 61 12 50 24.00
Dick Perkins 14/ 56 12 50 24.00

89 52 250 20.80



2014 Wisconsin Club Team    Class D

 Pos  Name  Entry %  Hcp  Card#  St  Won  Lost  Pts  Rgrs  HtH  Ovr%  Sh  R%

1. Glenn Bogenschneider 53.97 0 280204 WI 5.5 0.5 409 153  0 7.23 250 61.20
2. Al Huizenga 42.80 0 280049 WI 5 0 256 100  0 2.80- 250 40.00
3. Ron Ramquist 26.71 0 280160 WI 5 0 194 80  0 5.03 252 31.75
4. Michelle Plaisance 35.38 0 280092 WI 5 0 206 68  0 8.18- 250 27.20
5. Mike Perdzock 26.20 0 280320 WI 4 1 193 76  0 4.20 250 30.40
6. Randy White 24.86 0 280044 WI 4 1 185 59  0 1.26- 250 23.60
7. Russ Burns 22.02 0 280067 WI 4 1 150 44  0 4.42- 250 17.60
8. Joel Ramsdell 29.31 0 280038 WI 3 2 156 71  0 0.91- 250 28.40
9. Gene Friede 18.91 0 280091 WI 3 2 130 49  0 0.69 250 19.60
10.Lucas Champion 20.30 0 290689 IL 2.5 2.5 91 34  0 6.70- 250 13.60
11.Ken Beebe 18.52 0 290556 IL 2 3 157 72  0 10.05 252 28.57
12.Tom Fischer 20.25 0 280235 WI 2 3 152 56  0 2.15 250 22.40
13.John Resch 27.43 0 280086 WI 2 3 126 55  0 5.43- 250 22.00
14.Tom Steinke 22.56 0 280076 WI 2 3 111 45  0 4.56- 250 18.00
15.Kevin Aarstad 16.11 0 280043 WI 2 3 114 43  0 1.09 250 17.20
16.Ann Murray 23.60 0 280089 WI 2 3 127 40  0 7.60- 250 16.00
17.Dave Carpenter 17.40 0 280522 WI 2 3 114 33  0 4.20- 250 13.20
18.Ron Fritz 27.06 0 290162 IL 2 3 107 31  0 14.66- 250 12.40
19.Barb Ramquist 10.26 0 280191 WI 1.5 3.5 75 17  0 3.46- 250 6.80
20.Linda Hycnar 32.60 0 290364 IL 1 4 149 69  0 5.00- 250 27.60
21.Rondi Mengelt 28.46 0 280773 WI 1 4 135 49  0 8.86- 250 19.60
22.Al Ostenson 9.09 0 280034 WI 0.5 5.5 48 9  0 5.49- 250 3.60
23.Mary Wojciechowski 13.43 0 280074 WI 0 5 89 24  0 3.83- 250 9.60
24.Chris Perdzock 3.84 0 280316 WI 0 5 54 15  0 2.16 250 6.00

1. Glenn Bogenschneider   5.5-0.5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Tom Steinke 60/ 7 23 50 46.00
Al Ostenson 90/ 6 29 50 58.00
Gene Friede 91/ 5 39 50 78.00
Joel Ramsdell 76/ 10 32 50 64.00
Dave Carpenter 92/ 5 30 50 60.00
Al Ostenson 0/ 0 0 0 0.00

409 153 250 61.20

2. Al Huizenga   5-0
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Al Ostenson 72/ 4 21 50 42.00
Linda Hycnar 36/ 25 17 50 34.00
Mike Perdzock 45/ 27 23 50 46.00
Tom Steinke 59/ 15 18 50 36.00
Joel Ramsdell 44/ 27 21 50 42.00

256 100 250 40.00

3. Ron Ramquist   5-0
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Ken Beebe 26/ 22 14 52 26.92
Tom Steinke 39/ 20 19 50 38.00
Barb Ramquist 40/ 13 12 50 24.00
Chris Perdzock 56/ 10 18 50 36.00
Randy White 33/ 25 17 50 34.00

194 80 252 31.75

4. Michelle Plaisance   5-0
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Kevin Aarstad 26/ 24 5 50 10.00
Lucas Champion 45/ 9 14 50 28.00
Tom Fischer 37/ 21 14 50 28.00
John Resch 48/ 19 16 50 32.00
Rondi Mengelt 50/ 23 19 50 38.00

206 68 250 27.20

5. Mike Perdzock   4-1
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

John Resch 38/ 27 13 50 26.00
Mary Wojciechowski 45/ 17 13 50 26.00
Al Huizenga 27/ 45 17 50 34.00
Rondi Mengelt 39/ 19 14 50 28.00
Linda Hycnar 44/ 21 19 50 38.00

193 76 250 30.40

6. Randy White   4-1
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Mary Wojciechowski 39/ 17 8 50 16.00
Ken Beebe 35/ 25 17 50 34.00
Chris Perdzock 56/ 6 14 50 28.00
Ann Murray 30/ 25 8 50 16.00
Ron Ramquist 25/ 33 12 50 24.00

185 59 250 23.60



7. Russ Burns   4-1
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Chris Perdzock 38/ 10 8 50 16.00
Ron Fritz 26/ 18 5 50 10.00
Ken Beebe 34/ 27 17 50 34.00
Gene Friede 21/ 36 7 50 14.00
Kevin Aarstad 31/ 21 7 50 14.00

150 44 250 17.60

8. Joel Ramsdell   3-2
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Linda Hycnar 33/ 29 15 50 30.00
John Resch 48/ 13 20 50 40.00
Mary Wojciechowski 38/ 21 9 50 18.00
Glenn Bogenschneider 10/ 76 11 50 22.00
Al Huizenga 27/ 44 16 50 32.00

156 71 250 28.40

9. Gene Friede   3-2
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Barb Ramquist 32/ 9 9 50 18.00
Dave Carpenter 19/ 33 6 50 12.00
Glenn Bogenschneider 5/ 91 11 50 22.00
Russ Burns 36/ 21 13 50 26.00
Ron Fritz 38/ 22 10 50 20.00

130 49 250 19.60

10.Lucas Champion   2.5-2.5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Ron Fritz 26/ 5 7 50 14.00
Michelle Plaisance 9/ 45 7 50 14.00
John Resch 15/ 31 8 50 16.00
Barb Ramquist 21/ 21 7 50 14.00
Chris Perdzock 20/ 13 5 50 10.00

91 34 250 13.60

11.Ken Beebe   2-3
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Ron Ramquist 22/ 26 11 52 21.15
Randy White 25/ 35 14 50 28.00
Russ Burns 27/ 34 16 50 32.00
Kevin Aarstad 52/ 11 17 50 34.00
Tom Fischer 31/ 25 14 50 28.00

157 72 252 28.57

12.Tom Fischer   2-3
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Ann Murray 39/ 10 13 50 26.00
Barb Ramquist 47/ 5 10 50 20.00
Michelle Plaisance 21/ 37 10 50 20.00
Ron Fritz 20/ 30 10 50 20.00
Ken Beebe 25/ 31 13 50 26.00

152 56 250 22.40

13.John Resch   2-3
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Mike Perdzock 27/ 38 11 50 22.00
Joel Ramsdell 13/ 48 10 50 20.00
Lucas Champion 31/ 15 13 50 26.00
Michelle Plaisance 19/ 48 10 50 20.00
Mary Wojciechowski 36/ 21 11 50 22.00

126 55 250 22.00

14.Tom Steinke   2-3
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Glenn Bogenschneider 7/ 60 6 50 12.00
Ron Ramquist 20/ 39 11 50 22.00
Dave Carpenter 27/ 19 14 50 28.00
Al Huizenga 15/ 59 6 50 12.00
Al Ostenson 42/ 6 8 50 16.00

111 45 250 18.00

15.Kevin Aarstad   2-3
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Michelle Plaisance 24/ 26 7 50 14.00
Chris Perdzock 29/ 15 8 50 16.00
Rondi Mengelt 29/ 27 12 50 24.00
Ken Beebe 11/ 52 9 50 18.00
Russ Burns 21/ 31 7 50 14.00

114 43 250 17.20

16.Ann Murray   2-3
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Tom Fischer 10/ 39 3 50 6.00
Rondi Mengelt 31/ 30 11 50 22.00
Linda Hycnar 35/ 17 14 50 28.00
Randy White 25/ 30 6 50 12.00
Barb Ramquist 26/ 27 6 50 12.00

127 40 250 16.00

17.Dave Carpenter   2-3
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Rondi Mengelt 19/ 36 7 50 14.00
Gene Friede 33/ 19 6 50 12.00
Tom Steinke 19/ 27 9 50 18.00
Al Ostenson 38/ 20 9 50 18.00
Glenn Bogenschneider 5/ 92 2 50 4.00

114 33 250 13.20

18.Ron Fritz   2-3
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Lucas Champion 5/ 26 1 50 2.00
Russ Burns 18/ 26 5 50 10.00
Al Ostenson 32/ 12 5 50 10.00
Tom Fischer 30/ 20 14 50 28.00
Gene Friede 22/ 38 6 50 12.00

107 31 250 12.40

19.Barb Ramquist   1.5-3.5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Gene Friede 9/ 32 3 50 6.00
Tom Fischer 5/ 47 2 50 4.00
Ron Ramquist 13/ 40 3 50 6.00
Lucas Champion 21/ 21 4 50 8.00
Ann Murray 27/ 26 5 50 10.00

75 17 250 6.80

20.Linda Hycnar   1-4
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Joel Ramsdell 29/ 33 13 50 26.00
Al Huizenga 25/ 36 13 50 26.00
Ann Murray 17/ 35 13 50 26.00
Mary Wojciechowski 57/ 13 17 50 34.00
Mike Perdzock 21/ 44 13 50 26.00

149 69 250 27.60



21.Rondi Mengelt   1-4
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Dave Carpenter 36/ 19 11 50 22.00
Ann Murray 30/ 31 10 50 20.00
Kevin Aarstad 27/ 29 7 50 14.00
Mike Perdzock 19/ 39 10 50 20.00
Michelle Plaisance 23/ 50 11 50 22.00

135 49 250 19.60

22.Al Ostenson   0.5-5.5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Al Huizenga 4/ 72 1 50 2.00
Glenn Bogenschneider 6/ 90 2 50 4.00
Ron Fritz 12/ 32 2 50 4.00
Dave Carpenter 20/ 38 3 50 6.00
Tom Steinke 6/ 42 1 50 2.00
Glenn Bogenschneider 0/ 0 0 0 0.00

48 9 250 3.60

23.Mary Wojciechowski   0-5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Randy White 17/ 39 6 50 12.00
Mike Perdzock 17/ 45 8 50 16.00
Joel Ramsdell 21/ 38 3 50 6.00
Linda Hycnar 13/ 57 4 50 8.00
John Resch 21/ 36 3 50 6.00

89 24 250 9.60

24.Chris Perdzock   0-5
 Opponent  Score  R  Sh  %

Russ Burns 10/ 38 4 50 8.00
Kevin Aarstad 15/ 29 5 50 10.00
Randy White 6/ 56 2 50 4.00
Ron Ramquist 10/ 56 3 50 6.00
Lucas Champion 13/ 20 1 50 2.00

54 15 250 6.00


